Royal 3inc.

Bill to: AXLE LOGISTICS, INC 520 W SUMMIT HILL DRIVE , Knoxville, TN, 37902 Invoice Date: 04/19/2024 Invoice #: 1682638 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/19/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/18/2024		100 Ezra Ln, Winchester, VA 22603 - 1940 S Hilbert St, Milwaukee, WI 53207			
			1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00

TOTAL	
\$1,100.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

*** Load Confirmation *** 1682638 Knoxville, TN 37917 **Dispatcher:Cody Profitt** Phone: (865) 562-3547 Fax: (866) 431-5399 Email: Cody.Profitt@axlelogistics.com Carrier: Royal3 Inc Contact: Asta Lombard 60148 Phone: IL Date: 04/18/2024 Fax: Order Order: 1682638 Commodity: Machines Weight: Miles: 730.0 19880.0 Trailer: Temp: Van (DAT) BOL: 953947 **Reference: PU 1** Name: Monoflo International Inc. Date: 04/18/2024 0700 Address: 100 Ezra Ln 04/18/2024 1500 Contact: Main WINCHESTER VA 22603 Drvr Ld/Unld: No driver loading or unload Phone: (540) 771-3080 Reference number: F8 6016713 PU 197173 Reference number: QN Reference number: 1 Reference number: ΖZ 0002 **SO 2** Name: **Packaging Solutions Inc** Date: 04/19/2024 0700 Address: 1940 S Hilbert St 04/19/2024 1400 Contact: Main MILWAUKEE WI 53207 Drvr Ld/Unld: No driver loading or unload Phone: (414) 483-2727 Reference number: QN 2 Payment **Carrier Freight Pay:** \$1,100.00 Instructions

MONOFLO INTERNATIONAL, INC. 440 MCGHEE ROAD WINCHESTER, VA22603 PHONE: 540-665-1691

CONSIGNED TO: PAC005 PACKAGING SOLUTIONS 1940 S HILBERT ST MILWAUKEE WI,53207-1224 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

<u>line tot wt</u>				
112825-MI	4/18/2024			
CARRIER: AXLE LOGISTICS				
Freight Billed to 3rd Party				
	112825-MI			

Page 1

SOLD TO: PAC005 PACKAGING SOLUTIONS 1940 S HILBERT MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Pack Slip #	153232-MI	FOB:	Freight Billed	to 3rd Party	
Ship Via:	AXLE LOGISTICS	PO#	PO-0039265		
NMFC Infor	mation	1	Total Skids	Total Pcs	Total Weight
	2: 156600 - PLASTIC ARTICLES NMFC Class: 150 44.5-42-LG AD-T-B-BLK 610-BLK 610 BASE-IDTAG PAC	005-PK_5	28	140	19,880 Lbs
DOOS	D PARTY BILLING: SAN BOBCAT C/O CASS PAYMENT SYSTEMS OX 17621				

Arrival Time	2024/04/18 10:56:06.00	
Release Time	2024/04/18 11:28:08.00	
Trailer #	PTLZ244741	
Tracking #	197173	
Seal #	5422107	
DE	IVER RESPONSIBLE FOR SECUR	ING LOAD LOCKS OR STRAPS PRIOR TO EXITING MONOFLO.

ANY DAMAGE TO PRODUCT IS DRIVER'S RESPONSIBILITY.

Subject to section 7 of conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.

Frend Hundle-

Trailer Loaded: Freight Counted: X By Shipper By Driver By Driver/pallets By Driver/pieces

 Freight Counted:
 Total Skids
 28

 X By Shipper
 By Driver/pallets said to contain
 Total Weight
 19,880

This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked & labeled, & are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. Property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents & conditions of contents of packages unknow), marked, consigned & destined as shown above, which said company (the word company being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to it's usual place of delivery at said destination, if on it's own railroad, waterline, highway route or routes, or within the territory of its highway operations otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder, shall be subject to all of the conditions not prohibited by law, printed or written or herein contained, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper, and accepted for himself and his assigns.

line tot wt

MONOFLO INTERNATIONAL, INC. 440 MCGHEE ROAD WINCHESTER, VA22603 PHONE: 540-665-1691

CONSIGNED TO: PAC005 PACKAGING SOLUTIONS 1940 S HILBERT ST MILWAUKEE WI,53207-1224 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

			0
BILL OF LADING	112825-MI	4/18/2024	•
CARRIER: AXLE LOGISTIC	S	· ·	_
FOB: Freight Billed to :	3rd Party		
		Page 1	

SOLD TO: PAC005 PACKAGING SOLUTIONS 1940 S HILBERT MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Pack Slip # 153232-M1	FC	8: Freight Billed	to 3rd Party	<u></u>
Ship Via: AXLE LOGISTICS	PO	# PO-0039265		
NMFC Information		Total Skids	Total Pcs	Total Weight
NMFC Code: 156600 - PLASTIC ARTICLES NMF	C Class: 150	28	140	19,880 Lbs
BC 4844.5-42-LG AD-T-B-BLK 610-BLK 610 BAS	E-IDTAG PAC005-PK_5	21 H	· · · ·	
	<u> </u>			
THIRD PARTY BILLING				
DOOSAN BOBCAT C/O CASS PAYMENT PO BOX 17621	SYSTEMS	s		
ST LOUIS MO 63172				19 ¹⁰
the second s		110		
		s 8	1	
			18	1
а ж _а		S7.		
				. /
		10	816 6	,
		1	2	3.
		1/1	5 /14	11/1ch
	·	00-	ger	4/17/0
Arrival Time 2024/04/18 10:56:06.00			\mathcal{O}	
Release Time 2024/04/18 11:28:08:00		a la companya da serie de la companya de la compa	и н _о р	
Trailer # PTLZ244741 Tracking # 197173	-			
Seal # 5422107		14 A.	Note Sector	
DDN/ED RESPONSIBLE FOR SECU	RING LOAD LOCKS OR	STRAPS PRIOR TO	EXITING MONOFLO.	
ANY DAMAGE T	TO PRODUCT IS DRIVER	'S RESPONSIBILIT	r	
Subject to section 7 of conditions, if this shipment is to be following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of	delivered to the consigne	e without recourse on ment of freight and a	the consignor, the co to ther lawful charges	nsignor shall sign the
The second				<u>. </u>
	Freight Counted:	T	otal Skids	28
X By Shipper	X By Shipper By Driver/pallets s	aid to contain	otal Weight	19,880
S. PIL 111- by DIIVEI	By Driver/pieces			
Mux Marvie				
This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly class the applicable regulations of the DOT. Property described above				
the applicable regulations of the DOT. Property described above marked, consigned & destined as shown above, which said compa in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to it				

the applicable regulations of the DOT. Property described above, which said company (the word company being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation marked, consigned & destined as shown above, which said company (the word company being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to it's usual place of delivery at said destination, if on it's own railroad, waterline, highway route or routes, or within the territory of its highway operations otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every services to be performed hereunder, shall be subject to all of the conditions not prohibited by law, printed or written or herein contained, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper, and accepted for timself and his assigns. BOL Number: 112825-MI